



UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ASSOCIATED HOSPITALS, KATHUA



Phone No.:- 01922-295586

Email: Kathuagmc1@gmail.com

Subject: - Constitution of Internal Complaint Committee against Sexual Harassment (CASH) Govt. Medical College Kathua

ORDER

In supersession of previous order, an Internal Complaint Committee against Sexual Harassment (CASH) has been reconstituted to prevent report and take necessary action for the welfare of students as well as faculty members/staff members of Govt. Medical College, Kathua as well as Associated Hospital, GMC Kathua. The committee shall work under the supervision of the undersigned. Following is the list of the members of the committee :-

S.No	Name of the official	Decise
1.	Dr Vineeta Sawhney, Professor, Head, Department of Pharmacology, GMC Kathua	Designation Member
2.	Dr B.N Boughal, Professor & Head, Dept. of General Medicine, GMC Kathua	Member
3.	Dr Sangita Ajrawat, Medical Superintendent, Associated Hospital, GMC Kathua	Member
4.	Ms. Meetali Juleia, Matron, GMC Kathua	Member
5.	Ms. Usha Rani, Section Officer, GMC Kathua	Member
6.	Ms. Trisha Misri (Student)	Member
7.	Mr. Vishal Sharma (Student)	Member
8.	Ms. Swastika Panda (Student)	Member
9.	Sh Adwait K Katyal, (Art of Living- NGO)	Member

(Dr Surinder Kumar Atri) Principal Govt. Medical College Kathua Dated : 03 /02/2025

No. GMCK/Admn-I/2024-25/ 1933-36

Copy for information:

1. Distribution as above.

Copy to the:-

- 2. All concerned for information.
- 3. Telephone Supervisor (M), GMC Kathua, She shall ensure that the above order must reach to all the concerned authorities through electronic media viz email, whatsapp & telephonically.
- 4. Notice Board/Office copy.